
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-754 Name: Aramark 1-Year Contract Extension

Status:Type: Resolution Signed

File created: In control:9/26/2013 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 11/20/2013

Title: From the Superintendent, House of Correction, requesting authorization to grant an extension to an
existing contract with Aramark Correctional Food Services for the provision of food service at the
County Correctional Facilities for the period of January 1, 2014, to December 31, 2014, in the amount
of $3,321,767.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. Audio FPA 10/31/13, 5. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive11/20/2013 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

11/7/2013 1 Pass

APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR
ADOPTION

Finance and Audit Committee10/31/2013 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair10/22/2013 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

