Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 13-754, Version: 1

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, requesting authorization to grant an extension to an
existing contract with Aramark Correctional Food Services for the provision of food service at the

County Correctional Facilities for the period of January 1, 2014, to December 31, 2014, in the amount
of $3,321,767.

[Enter body here]

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/9/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

